March 2010
Special Offers
Code:  FIX004
Right Angeld Bracket
Heavy Duty 72 x 72 x 19 mm
Price: £0.26 now £0.15 /each
In Stock:  2,000 pcs
Code:  WF0038T

We have recently added a
PDF library onto our website.
Here you will find a break-
down of the brochure for easy
access and other information
on new products and ranges.
The latest addition is the
Heritage range which has
been designed with a
traditional style in mind.
See footer for web address
1 4 & 1 5 5 *  S e r i e s  S t a p l e s
*155 is an imperial equivalent that can be fired from a 14 series frame gun
We can offer the following price for a minimum of 5 cartons:
CODE Qty/carton Length Price/carton
STA14/25 10k/ctn 25 mm £11.10
STA14/40 10k/ctn 40 mm £13.25
STA14/45 10k/ctn 45 mm £14.50
STA155/40 10k/ctn 40 mm £13.00
STA155/45 10k/ctn 45 mm £13.00
CODE Qty/carton Length Price/carton
STA71/12 200k/ctn 12 mm £22.00
STA71/14 200k/ctn 14 mm £22.00
March 2010
Special Offers
Code:  BAG013
Dust Cover  75/roll